
 
 

 

 

           

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED 

[ CIN:U40109MH2005SGC153646 ] 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER  
Central Purchase Agency, 

 

‘Prakashgad’, 1st Floor, Plot No. G-9, Anant Kanekar Marg,    

Bandra (East), Mumbai-400051  (Maharashtra), India 

 

Phone: (022)-69852740 (Office)                                                e-Mail : secpa @mahatransco.in ; 

              (022)-69852717 (Office)                                                              eegrp5@mahatransco.in 

                                                                                
Website: https://www.mahatransco.in/ 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SP/T-0504/0124                               Date:06.08.2024  

 

 

CANCELLATION NOTICE  

 

Sub:- Procurement of 245kV,2000A,40kA (08 Sets) and 145kV,1250A,40kA (03 Sets) Isolators 

of various Types complete with Insulators and Lattice Type Support Structure for LE 

Scheme under Pune and Vashi Zone against e-Tender No. SP/T-0504/0124 (RFx 

5000001185) Due on 20.02.2024 – 1st Call 

            --- Cancellation thereof 

 

Ref:- 1) NIT Dt.29.01.2024 

2) Clarifications on Commercial Pre-Bid Queries Dt.02.02.2024 

---X--- 

 

The subject e-Tender published on 29.01.2024 at an Estimated Cost of ` 42.35 Lakhs 

with Submission Deadline upto 06.02.2024, extended upto 13.02.2024 further extended upto 

20.02.2024 is hereby cancelled and the Quantity of Isolators Advertised against subject Tender is 

included in Tender No. SP/T-0513/0724 (RFx 5000001226). 

 

 This is issued without prejudice to all other Terms & Conditions of the subject e-Tender. 

 

 

                                                                                        Sd/- 

 

Superintending Engineer (CPA) 

 

 

 


